
 
 

 

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 

6.3.4 

 

NUMBER OF TEACHERS UNDERGOING ONLINE/FACE-TO-FACE FACULTY 

DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES (FDP) DURING THE YEAR 



 

Mohit Kumar 



 

Dr. Jyotika Brari 

Dr. Shweta Thakur 



 

Dr. Pankaj Aashish  



 

Dr. Pankaj Aashish  

Dr. Pankaj Aashish  



 

Dr. Anupama Tondan Tomar 

Mr. Ashish Kumar 



 

Dr. Ashwani Kumar 

Dr. P. Mary Santhi



 

Dr. P. Mary Santhi 

 

Dr. P. Mary Santhi 



 

 

Dr. P. Mary Santhi 

Dr. P. Mary Santhi 



 

Dr. P. Mary Santhi 

Prof. (Sr) Molly Abraham 



 

Dr. Navdeep Thakur 

Dr. Shruti Gupta 



 

 

Ms. Nivedita Bhardwaj 

 

Ms. Neha Walia 



 

Dr. Kusum 

Ms. Madhu Bala 



 

Mr. Nishant 

Ms. Shivani Chauhan 



 

Dr. Shweta Thakur 

Dr. Jyotika Brari 



 

Dr. Kanu Mehta

Dr. P Mary Shanti 



 

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar

Mr. Anoop Kumar 



 

Dr. Pankaj Ashish

Ms. Komal Sharma  



 

 

Dr. Maheshwar S. Thakur

Ms. Reena Thakur 



 

Ms. Jagriti Chauhan

Ms. Akshita Dhiman 



 

Mr. Mohit Kumar

Dr. Devina Auchoybur 



 

Ms. Anjana Devi

Ms. Snigdha Bhatt 



 

Dr. Vandana Thakur

Ms. Swati Kapil 



 

Dr. Vishal Chauhan

Ms. Unnatti Chauhan 



 

Ms. Punam Chauhan

Ms. Priyanka Mehta 



 

Ms. Raman Bassi 

Ms. Charu Mukerjee 



 

Dr. Savita Rana

Mr. Manu Mahajan 



 

Dr. Gitanjali Mahindra

Dr. Deepti Pajni 



 

Dr. Anupama Tandon Tomar

Dr. Sapna Sharma 



 

  

Dr. Shramja Munjal 

  

Ms. Anuja Sharma 



 

 

Ms. Titiksha Kamal 

  

Mr. Sushil Kumar 



 

  

Ms. Madhu Pahwa 

  

Ms. Preeti Kondal 



 

 

Mr. Ashish Kumar 

Ms. Annette James 



 

 

Prof. (Sr) Molly Abraham 

 

 

Dr. Sapna Sharma 



 
 

 

Dr. Anupama Tandon Tomar 

 

Dr. Deepti Pajni 



 
 

 

Dr. Gitanjali Mahindra 

 

Mr. Manu Mahajan 

 



 

 

Dr. Savita Rana 

 

Ms. Charu Mukerjee 

 



 

 

Ms. Raman Bassi  

 

Ms. Punam Chauhan 

 



 

 

Ms. Unnatti Chauhan 

 

 

Dr. Vishal Chauhan 



 

 

Ms. Swati Kapil 

 

Dr. Vandana Thakur 

 



 

 

Ms. Snigdha Bhatt 

 

Ms. Anjana Devi 

 



 

Dr. Devina Auchoybur

Mr. Mohit Kumar 



 

Ms. Akshita Dhiman 

Ms. Jagriti Chauhan 



 

Ms. Reena Thakur 

Ms. Komal Sharma  

 



 

Dr. Pankaj Ashish 

Mr. Anoop Kumar 



 

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 

Dr. P Mary Shanti 



 

Dr. Kanu Mehta 

Dr. Jyotika Brari 



 

Dr. Shweta Thakur 

Ms. Shivani Chauhan 



 

Mr. Nishant 

Ms. Madhu Bala 



 

Dr. Kusum 

Ms. Neha Walia 



 

Ms. Nivedita Bhardwaj 

Dr. Shruti Gupta 



 

Dr. Navdeep Thakur 

Ms. Annette James 

 



 

Ms. Priyanka Mehta 

 

 

 

 

 


